1/17
TL082
TL082A TL082B
General purpose JFET dual operational amplifiers
Features
■ Wide common-mode (up to VCC
+) and
differential voltage range

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
TL082 TL082A TL082B Ordering information
 15/17
7 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TL082IN
-40°C, +105°C
DIP8 Tube TL082IN
TL082ID
TL082IDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082I
TL082IPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082AIN DIP8 Tube TL082AIN
TL082AID
TL082AIDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082AI
TL082AIPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082BIN DIP8 Tube TL082BIN
TL082BID
TL082BIDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082BI
TL082BIPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082CN
0°C, +70°C
DIP8 Tube TL082CN
TL082CD
TL082CDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082C
TL082CPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082ACN DIP8 Tube TL082ACN
TL082ACD
TL082ACDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082AC
TL082ACPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082BCN DIP8 Tube TL082BCN
TL082BCD
TL082BCDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel 082BC
TL082BCPT TSSOP8  Tape & reel
TL082IYDT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent.
-40°C, +105°C
SO8
(automotive grade)
Tube or
tape & reel
082IY
TL082AIYDT(1) 82AIY
TL082BIYDT(1) 82BIY
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor